Elkhorn North - PCI-Data

e Site: Main

e Network: 10.41.220.0

o Subnet Size: 255.255.254.0/23

¢ VLANID: 140
e Total IPs: 512

e Usable IPs: 510

e Devices in [P Network

Devices

DeviceType
Servers
Servers
Servers
Servers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Printers
Switches

UPS

Wireless Access Points
Wireless Access Points
Wireless Access Points
Wireless Access Points

Wireless Controller

Device
PCIAXCELKO1
PCI-CPPM-01
PCIDC2
PCI-HYPV1
Device@10.41.220.31
Device@10.41.220.31
Device@10.41.220.31
NB-19GBip855A43
NPIOD40B6
NPISD7E74
NPI91FFB8
NPI91FFE6
NPI91FFE6
NPI91FFE6
NPI91FFE6
NPI91FFE6
NPI91FFE6

NPI91FFE6

NPI91FFE6

NzMINDK3NTQSNTe3NZUzMzQxLDKONjY20D YSNTUWMDcyMjk0Mg
NzZMINDK3NTQSNTe3NZUzMzQxLDKINjgwM TgwNjUSN TMZMDIxMw
TOSHIBA e-STUDIO5516AC

PCI-ELKHORN-C-MDF

PCI-Elkhom-C-MDF-UPS

ELK-APO1
ELK-AP01
ELK-Warehouse-Temp
ELK-Warehouse-Temp

Prime-MC-01

Site
Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Oftice

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

IP Address

10.41.220.40

10.41.220.11

10.41.220.10

10.41.220.5

10.41.220.31

10.41.220.31

10.41.220.31

10.41.220.31

10.41.220.37

10.41.220.36

10.41.220.35

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.34

10.41.220.31

10.41.220.31

10.41.220.30

10.41.221.253

10.41.221.9

10.41.220.76

10.41.221.250

10.41.220.84

10.41.220.84

10.41.221.251

NIC
Description

Management

Make

Model

Microsoft Hyper-V

Microsoft  Hyper-V

Microsoft Hyper-V

Canon

Canon

Canon

Canon

Toshiba

Emerson

Aruba

Aruba

Aruba

Aruba

Printer

Printer

Printer

Printer

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

JetDirect

Printer

Printer

e-STUDIOS516AC

2930F VSF

Liebert
GXT2/GXT3/GXT4-
series

AP

AP

AP

AP

7030-US

IR

i

Lo

N



DeviceType
Servers PCI ClearPass 01
Firewalls PCI-Elkhorn-FW01
Firewalls PCI-Elkhorn-FW02

Wireless Controller PCI-ELK-MC-01

Wireless Access Points  ELK-AP01 (VC)
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Anthony Nabower

Device

IP Network - Elkhorn North - PCI-Data - Prime Commumications, Inc.

Site
Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Corporate
Office

Main

IP Address

10.41.220.11

10.41.221.254

10.41.221.254

10.41.221.251

10.41.221.250

NIC
Description

Management

0/0/0

Make

Aruba

Palo Alto

Palo Alto

Aruba

Aruba

Model Options
ClearPass VM m
PA-460 n -
PA-460 n -
7030 n -~
AP-535 n -~
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Anthony Nabower


https://10.41.220.11
https://10.41.221.254
https://10.41.221.254
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