Elkhorn North - PCI-Data

- Site: Main
- Network: 10.41.220.0
- Subnet Size: 255.255.254.0/23
- VLAN ID: 140
- Total IPs: 512
- Usable IPs: 510
- Devices in IP Network

Devices

DeviceType	Device	Site	IP Address	NIC Description	Make	Model	Options
Servers	PCIAXCELK01	Corporate Office	10.41.220.40	Management			In 💌
Servers	PCI-CPPM-01	Corporate Office	10.41.220.11		Microsoft	Hyper-V	In ▼
Servers	PCIDC2	Corporate Office	10.41.220.10		Microsoft	Hyper-V	In 💌
Servers	PCI-HYPV1	Corporate Office	10.41.220.5		Microsoft	Hyper-V	In 💌
Printers	Device@10.41.220.31	Corporate Office	10.41.220.31		Canon	Printer	In ▼
Printers	Device@10.41.220.31	Corporate Office	10.41.220.31		Canon	Printer	In ▼
Printers	Device@10.41.220.31	Corporate Office	10.41.220.31		Canon	Printer	In ▼
Printers	NB-19GBip855A43	Corporate Office	10.41.220.31		Canon	Printer	In 💌
Printers	NPI0D40B6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.37		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI8D7E74	Corporate Office	10.41.220.36		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI91FFB8	Corporate Office	10.41.220.35		HP	JetDirect	In _▼
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In 🔻
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In 💌
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In ▼
Printers	NPI91FFE6	Corporate Office	10.41.220.34		HP	JetDirect	In <u></u> ▼
Printers	NzM1NDk3NTQ5NTc3NzUzMzQxLDk0NjY2ODY5NTUwMDcyMjk0Mg	Corporate Office	10.41.220.31		Canon	Printer	In 💌
Printers	NzM1NDk3NTQ5NTc3NzUzMzQxLDk1NjgwMTgwNjU5NTMzMDIxMw	Corporate Office	10.41.220.31		Canon	Printer	In ▼
Printers	TOSHIBA e-STUDIO5516AC	Corporate Office	10.41.220.30		Toshiba	e-STUDIO5516AC	In ▼
Switches	PCI-ELKHORN-C-MDF	Corporate Office	10.41.221.253		HP	2930F VSF	In ▼
UPS	PCI-Elkhorn-C-MDF-UPS	Corporate Office	10.41.221.9		Emerson	Liebert GXT2/GXT3/GXT4- series	In ▼
Wireless Access Points	ELK-AP01	Corporate Office	10.41.220.76		Aruba	AP	In <u></u> ▼
Wireless Access Points	ELK-AP01	Corporate Office	10.41.221.250		Aruba	AP	In ▼
Wireless Access Points	ELK-Warehouse-Temp	Corporate Office	10.41.220.84		Aruba	AP	In ▼
Wireless Access Points	ELK-Warehouse-Temp	Corporate Office	10.41.220.84		Aruba	AP	In ▼
Wireless Controller	Prime-MC-01	Corporate Office	10.41.221.251		Aruba	7030-US	In ▼

DeviceType	Device	Site	IP Address	NIC Description	Make	Model	Options
Servers	PCI ClearPass 01	Corporate Office	10.41.220.11	Management	Aruba	ClearPass VM	In 💌
Firewalls	PCI-Elkhorn-FW01	Corporate Office	10.41.221.254		Palo Alto	PA-460	In 💌
Firewalls	PCI-Elkhorn-FW02	Corporate Office	10.41.221.254		Palo Alto	PA-460	In ▼
Wireless Controller	PCI-ELK-MC-01	Corporate Office	10.41.221.251	0/0/0	Aruba	7030	In ▼
Wireless Access Points	ELK-AP01 (VC)	<u>Main</u>	10.41.221.250	E0	Aruba	AP-535	In ▼

Created: 5/8/2021 2:57:38 PM Anthony Nabower IP Network - Elkhom North - PCI-Data - Prime Communications, Inc. Last Modified: 11/17/2021 7:44:51 AM Anthony Nabower